
CODE LENGTH BEAM LOW SEASON MID SEASON HIGH SEASON LOW SEASON HIGH SEASON

01/04 - 30/04 30/04 - 10/07

01/11 - 01/04 30/09 - 31/10 20/08 - 30/09 10/07 - 20/08 15/10 - 01/04 01/05 - 27/09

A / F 5 - 7,49 2,7 12,84 € 19,20 € 38,28 € 47,88 € 1 066,44 € 4 120,08 € 2 418,36 €

G / J 7,5 - 9,49 3,25 18,84 € 28,44 € 56,88 € 71,16 € 1 583,64 € 6 123,12 € 3 626,64 €

K / M 9,50 - 10,99 3,7 23,76 € 37,56 € 75,00 € 93,72 € 2 068,32 € 8 012,76 € 4 762,80 €

N / O 11 - 11,99 4 28,80 € 42,96 € 85,92 € 107,52 € 2 391,48 € 9 222,12 € 5 488,44 €

P 12 - 12,99 4,3 32,28 € 49,80 € 99,72 € 124,68 € 2 747,04 € 10 696,32 € 6 358,68 €

Q 13 - 13,99 4,6 36,84 € 56,16 € 112,20 € 140,28 € 3 135,12 € 12 019,44 € 7 180,32 €

R 14 - 15,99 4,9 43,92 € 67,80 € 135,60 € 169,56 € 3 749,16 € 14 551,56 € 8 631,12 €

S 16 - 17,99 5,2 52,08 € 79,44 € 158,76 € 198,48 € 4 395,36 € 17 046,12 € 10 154,28 €

T1 18 - 20,99 5,8 78,24 € 120,60 € 241,32 € 301,68 € 6 722,04 € 25 890,24 € 15 473,28 €

T2 21 - 23,99 6,5 93,12 € 144,00 € 287,88 € 359,88 € 8 014,56 € 30 898,80 € 18 458,52 €

U 24 - 28,99 7 108,24 € 167,04 € 334,08 € 417,60 € 9 307,08 € 35 906,88 € 21 443,52 €

V 29 - 33,99 8 143,16 € 221,16 € 442,44 € 552,96 € 28 358,52 €

W 34 - 38,99 9 181,32 € 280,80 € 561,48 € 701,88 €

X 39 - 43,99 10 230,16 € 355,20 € 710,40 € 888,00 €

Y 44 - 47,99 11 276,72 € 428,64 € 857,28 € 1 071,48 €

Z 48 - 52,99 12 327,96 € 506,76 € 1 013,40 € 1 266,72 €

LOW SEASON MID SEASON HIGH SEASON CONTRACT

01/11 - 01/04 01/04 - 30/04 30/04 - 10/07 LOW SEASON

30/09 - 31/10 20/08 - 30/09 10/07 - 20/08 15/10 - 01/04

A / F 5 - 7,49 2,7 12,84 € 33,60 € 67,08 € 83,88 € 1 255,32 € 2 418,36 €

G / J 7,5 - 9,49 3,25 18,84 € 49,68 € 99,36 € 124,25 € 1 863,96 € 3 626,64 €

K / M 9,50 - 10,99 3,7 23,76 € 65,16 € 130,32 € 162,88 € 2 434,20 € 4 762,80 €

N / O 11 - 11,99 4 28,80 € 74,76 € 149,52 € 186,88 € 2 814,96 € 5 488,44 €

P 12 - 12,99 4,3 32,28 € 87,00 € 173,88 € 217,38 € 3 233,40 € 6 358,68 €

Q 13 - 13,99 4,6 36,84 € 97,44 € 194,76 € 243,50 € 3 690,00 € 7 180,32 €

R 14 - 15,99 4,9 43,92 € 118,56 € 237,00 € 296,26 € 4 412,52 € 8 631,12 €

S 16 - 17,99 5,2 52,08 € 138,48 € 277,08 € 346,25 € 5 173,44 € 10 154,40 €

T1 18 - 20,99 5,8 78,24 € 210,36 € 420,60 € 525,88 € 7 911,96 € 15 473,28 €

T2 21 à 23,99 6,5 93,12 € 251,04 € 502,08 € 627,62 € 9 432,96 € 18 458,64 €

U 24 - 28,99 7 108,24 € 291,72 € 583,44 € 729,25 € 10 954,44 € 21 443,52 €

V 29 - 33,99 8 143,16 € 386,16 € 772,20 € 965,26 € 14 454,36 € 28 358,64 €

W 34 - 38,99 9 181,32 € 489,48 € 979,08 € 1 223,76 € 18 372,00 € 36 023,04 €

X 39 - 43,99 10 230,16 € 619,44 € 1 238,88 € 1 548,60 € 23 262,12 € 45 570,48 €

Y 44 - 47,99 11 327,96 € 883,68 € 1 767,36 € 2 209,20 € 33 159,24 € 54 981,00 €

Z 48 - 52,99 12 425,40 € 1 147,80 € 2 295,72 € 2 869,68 € 42 152,88 € 65 065,08 €

ZA 53 - 54,99 12,5 627,00 € 1 270,20 € 2 540,52 € 3 175,68 €

ZG 55,00 - 56,99 13 688,20 € 1 304,16 € 2 608,44 € 3 260,52 €

ZK 57,00 - 58,99 13,5 774,84 € 1 364,64 € 2 729,28 € 3 411,60 €

ZN 59,00 - 60,99 14 890,52 € 1 425,00 € 2 850,12 € 3 562,68 €

ZP 61,00 - 62,99 14,5 1 051,20 € 1 506,24 € 3 012,48 € 3 765,48 €

ZQ 63,00 - 64,99 15 1 214,16 € 1 577,04 € 3 153,96 € 3 942,48 €

ZR 65,00 - 66,99 15,5 1 435,92 € 1 627,68 € 3 255,36 € 4 069,20 €

ZS 67,00 - 68,99 16 1 598,64 € 1 708,32 € 3 416,76 € 4 270,92 €

ZT 69,00 - 70,99 17,5 1 698,00 € 1 799,52 € 3 599,04 € 4 498,80 €

ZU 71,00 - 72,99 18 1 821,72 € 1 910,16 € 3 820,44 € 4 775,52 €

ZV 73,00 - 74,99 18,5 1 921,56 € 2 071,80 € 4 143,48 € 5 179,32 €

ZW 75,00 à 79,99 19,00 1 952,28 € 2 277,60 € 4 555,20 € 5 694,00 €

ZX 80,00 à 84,99 19,50 2 602,92 € 2 604,84 € 5 209,68 € 6 512,04 €

CODE LENGTH BEAM LOW SEASON MID SEASON HIGH SEASON CONTRACT CONTRACT

01/11 - 01/04 01/04 - 30/04 30/04 - 10/07 LOW SEASON HIGH SEASON

30/09 - 31/10 20/08 - 30/09 10/07 - 20/08 15/10 - 15/04 01/05 - 27/09

A/F 5 - 7,49 2,7 15,12 € 40,80 € 81,60 € 102,00 € 1 401,00 €

G / J 7,5 - 9,49 3,25 22,08 € 61,32 € 122,64 € 153,24 € 2 079,60 €

K / M 9,50 - 10,99 3,7 29,40 € 80,16 € 160,32 € 200,40 € 2 716,44 €

N / O 11 - 11,99 4 33,60 € 92,28 € 184,56 € 230,76 € 3 140,88 € 19 761,72 €

P 12 - 12,99 4,3 38,52 € 107,28 € 214,56 € 268,20 € 3 788,52 € 22 963,08 €

Q 13 - 13,99 4,6 44,04 € 120,96 € 241,92 € 302,40 € 4 117,56 € 25 895,16 €

R 14 - 15,99 4,9 53,04 € 145,08 € 290,16 € 362,76 € 4 923,96 € 31 056,24 €

S 16 - 17,99 5,2 61,56 € 170,88 € 741,84 € 827,28 € 5 772,60 € 36 591,24 €

T1 18 - 20,99 5,8 93,72 € 260,28 € 920,52 € 1 050,60 € 8 828,64 € 55 724,64 €

T2 21 à23,99 6,5 112,08 € 310,56 € 1 021,20 € 1 176,48 € 10 526,28 € 66 495,48 €

U 24 - 28,99 7 129,24 € 360,60 € 1 121,16 € 1 301,52 € 12 223,80 € 77 191,68 €

V 29 - 33,99 8 170,16 € 476,76 € 1 353,36 € 1 591,80 € 16 128,60 € 102 054,60 €

W 34 - 38,99 9 216,72 € 605,16 € 1 610,16 € 1 912,80 € 20 500,92 € 129 535,44 €

X 39 - 43,99 10 267,96 € 747,72 € 1 895,52 € 2 269,44 € 25 957,44 € 163 987,44 €

Y 44 - 47,99 11 381,72 € 1 067,28 € 2 534,64 € 3 068,28 € 37 001,28 € 234 066,36 €

Z 48 - 52,99 12 438,48 € 1 227,12 € 2 854,20 € 3 467,76 € 42 523,32 € 281 824,80 €

DAILY RATES CONTRACT VAT inc.

CODE LENGTH BEAM

Prices include water and electricity  

(except for yachts on low season contracts 

taking 400W)

Tourist tax from 01/01 to 31/12

VERY HIGH 

SEASON

 2022 PRICE LIST BASSIN JEAN LESCUDIER

 2022 PRICE LIST MOLE JEAN REVEILLE AND QUAI D'ESTIENNE D'ORVES (red lighthouse breakwater)

 2022 PRICE LIST QUAI D'HONNEUR (OLD PORT)

Quai d'Honneur includes quai J. Jaurès, Suffren, G. Péri, H. Bouchard (maximum lenght 50m)

VERY HIGH 

SEASON

ANNUAL 

CONTRACT 

VAT inc. 

ANNUAL 

CONTRACT VAT 

inc. 

VERY HIGH 

SEASON

Berths are available from 12 PM to 12 PM

The diver's fees (anchor and ground line) in 

the old harbour are included in the price 

starting code S from 01/05 to 30/09/22

Port fees are due in advance


